Race Date
October 04, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Gatesville
Team Score (places): 39

5266
5265
5264
5269
5267
5268
5270

SOPHIE KELLEY
MIA EUFRACIO
AIDAN DOSS

CALI SHEETS
JAYDE MUEGGE
MALORIE RENNER
TAYLOR WEBB
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Team - Comanche
Team Score (places): 41

401 OLIVIA ARNOLD

407 SAGE HIPPS

406 KYLIE HESBROOK
409 LOLA LACY

411 XIMENA MENDOZA
412 ABIGAIL MURPHY

402 KYLIEGH DAVIS

415 CAROLINE VAN ZANDT
404 MARBELLA ESQUIVEL
410 MIRANDA LEAGUE
405 AMERICA GARCIA
414 ZAYLEE SUAREZ

408 SIENNA KERSH

413 CLARA STARK
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Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places): 55

189 EMMA JOHNSON
5299 ARIA FRY
5300 LANDRY GARDNER
221 LILA NICHOLS
222 HALLE WOOD
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Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places): 88

1 5281 EDITHAGUILAR
2 5282 EMMA ANZUA
3 5283 AUBREY HARRIS

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

Average Time: 15:51.6

14:27.4 14:27.4 0:00.0
14:50.1 14:38.8 0:22.6
15:38.2 14:58.6 1:10.7
17:09.2 15:31.2 2:41.7
17:13.1 15:51.6 2:45.6
17:25.6 16:07.3 2:58.1
19:08.4 16:33.2 4:40.9

Average Time: 15:48.2

14:14.0 14:14.0 0:00.0
15:05.6 14:39.8 0:51.5
15:42.2 15:00.6 1:28.1
16:34.5 15:24.1 2:20.4
17:24.6 15:48.2 3:10.5
18:05.6 16:11.1 3:51.5
18:18.9 16:29.3 4:04.8
18:49.6 16:46.9 4:35.5
19:33.4 17:05.4 5:19.3
19:55.2 17:22.3 5:41.1
20:22.9 17:38.8 6:08.8
21:23.7 17:57.5 7:09.6
21:27.6 18:13.7 7:13.5
22:31.3 18:32.1 8:17.2

Average Time: 16:35.9

15:07.0 15:07.0 0:00.0
15:24.7 15:15.9 0:17.7
15:53.4 15:28.4 0:46.3
15:58.1 15:35.8 0:51.0
20:36.2 16:35.9 5:29.1

Average Time: 17:44.0

16:07.6 16:07.6 0:00.0
17:18.8 16:43.2 1:11.2
17:36.7 17:01.0 1:29.1

Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
2 2
3 5
7 12
13 25
14 39
(17) (56)
(24) (80)
Finish Position- 2
1 1
4 5
8 13
12 25
16 41
(19) (60)
(20) (80)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
5 5
6 11
9 20
10 30
25 55
Finish Position - 4
11 11
15 26
18 44
1

10/04/2023 04:44:47



Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
7th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places): 88 Average Time: 17:44.0
4 5284 CHLOEE SMITH 21 65 18:30.6 17:23.4 2:22.9
5 5285 SAWYER SWITZER 23 88 19:06.5 17:44.0 2:58.8
Team - Millsap Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places): 132 Average Time: 23:53.6
1 541 KYLEIGH MARBUT 22 22 18:39.0 18:39.0 0:00.0
2 542 BRAYLIE OLSEN 26 48 23:36.5 21:07.7 4:57.4
3 543 KASSIE SMITH 27 75 23:47.4 22:00.9 5:08.4
4 544 LESLIEWITT SMITH 28 103 25:05.1 22:47.0 6:26.1
5 540 IVY GEARHART 29 132 28:20.2 23:53.6 9:41.2
Team - Jonesboro Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 871 LANDREE DEATS Less Than 5 16:03.1 16:03.1 0:00.0
2 873 ZAYLIE TANNER Less Than 5 16:47.9 16:25.5 0:44.7
3 872 MAKAYLAGILLIS Less Than 5 20:46.2 17:52.4 4:43.1
4 870 KAYLEIGH BERGET Less Than 5 22:41.6 19:04.7 6:38.4
Team - Rio Vista Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 563 AUBREY DAYHUFF Less Than 5 17:32.9 17:32.9 0:00.0
2 564 COLBIE TOOTHMAN Less Than 5 22:21.2 19:57.0 4:48.3
Team - Evant Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5240 PAGE THOMAS Less Than 5 22:24.0 22:24.0 0:00.0
Team - Morgan Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 552 MELLOW HORNSBY Less Than 5 18:13.6 18:13.6 0:00.0
Team - Hill Country Eagles Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 866 RILEY KRUDOP Less Than 5 18:56.4 18:56.4 0:00.0
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Race Date
October 04, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Crawford
Team Score (places): 37

5137 ADYSEN MAYFIELD
5157 LEYTON MINNIX
5118 SKYLAR HAYSLIP
1144 KENNEDY BUBERT
5128 SAYLA JOHNSON
5161 MATTIE RATLIFF
5158 LEXI PANIAGUA
1161 RYLIE DELEON

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Comanche
Team Score (places): 40

421 SAVANNAH DUDLEY
419 DANICA CARROLL
422 SARAH FORSYTH
420 BRENNA DEAL
1049 MADELYN LARA
423 NATALIE GARCIA
424 YAIZA GODINEZ
1073 BREA NOLAN
418 BELLA ASKEW
1040 MARIAH GUERRERO
1074 CARLEY VAN ZANDT
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Team - Sidney
Team Score (places): 90

598 KALLIN WOODLEY

594 ABIGAIL HUDDLESTON
593 JONNIE HOLLAND

592 SUMMER HICKS

596 ASHLYN KENNEDY
591 KURSTYN GRANT

597 AUBRIE WILLIS

595 ALLYSON JOWERS
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Team - Goldthwaite
Team Score (places): 93

1 5289 LANDRY PORTER
2 5288 SOFIA MENCHACA

Results By Race Day Event Services

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet
Final Team Results

Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 15:18.3
3 3 14:20.7 14:20.7 0:00.0
5 8 15:00.6 14:40.7 0:39.8
7 15 15:29.7 14:57.0 1:08.9
8 23 15:33.0 15:06.0 1:12.2
14 37 16:07.4 15:18.3 1:46.6
(17) (54) 16:21.7 15:28.9 2:00.9
(26) (80) 18:43.3 15:56.6 4:22.6
More Than 7 18:54.9 16:18.9 4:34.2
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:19.8
2 2 13:46.1 13:46.1 0:00.0
4 6 14:48.8 14:17.4 1:02.6
10 16 15:58.1 14:51.0 2:11.9
11 27 16:00.1 15:08.3 2:13.9
13 40 16:05.9 15:19.8 2:19.7
(16) (56) 16:20.4 15:29.9 2:34.2
(18) (74) 16:26.4 15:38.0 2:40.2
More Than 7 17:20.9 15:50.8 3:34.7
More Than 7 17:49.4 16:04.0 4:03.3
More Than 7 18:19.4 16:17.6 4:33.2
More Than 7 18:47.9 16:31.2 5:01.7
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 16:59.7
1 1 13:40.6 13:40.6 0:00.0
19 20 16:48.4 15:14.5 3:07.7
21 41 17:20.1 15:56.4 3:39.4
24 65 18:31.3 16:35.1 4:50.6
25 90 18:37.8 16:59.7 4:57.1
(30) (120) 20:08.0 17:31.0 6:27.3
(31) (151) 21:50.2 18:08.1 8:09.6
More Than 7 21:58.2 18:36.8 8:17.6
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 17:09.4
9 9 15:52.9 15:52.9 0:00.0
12 21 16:01.0 15:56.9 0:08.0
3 10/04/2023 04:44:48



Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
8th JH Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Goldthwaite Finish Position- 4

Team Score (places): 93 Average Time: 17:09.4
3 5291 AMYARAMOS 22 43 17:20.8 16:24.9 1:27.8
4 5287 MILIANI JONES 23 66 17:39.8 16:43.6 1:46.8
5 5290 ALLISON PREWITT 27 93 18:52.5 17:09.4 2:59.5
6 5292 BROOKLYN ROBERTS (28) (121) 19:06.4 17:28.9 3:13.4
7 5293 MIKAELA RODRIGUEZ (33) (154) 22:08.1 18:08.8 6:15.1

Team - Clifton Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 102 Average Time: 18:07.3
1 321 SCARLETT KENNEDY 6 6 15:12.2 15:12.2 0:00.0
2 368 LANDRY CHANDLER 15 21 16:17.9 15:45.1 1:05.6
3 294 ZAYDI GONZALEZ 20 41 16:56.3 16:08.8 1:44.1
4 247 KAYLEE ADDISON 29 70 20:05.2 17:07.9 4:53.0
5 335 NATALIE MEDINA 32 102 22:05.0 18:07.3 6:52.8
6 336 LAURARIDGEL (34) (136) 22:10.6 18:47.9 6:58.4

Team - Hamilton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 634 JENTRY COALSON Less Than 5 13:32.7 13:32.7 0:00.0
2 654 EMMAENSOR Less Than 5 14:55.6 14:14.2 1:22.8
3 656 LILALONZANO Less Than 5 15:22.5 14:37.0 1:49.8
4 536 WHITLEY ARLEDGE Less Than 5 17:32.9 15:20.9 4:00.1

Team - Zephyr Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 612 REBECCAEVETTS Less Than 5 19:00.9 19:00.9 0:00.0
2 615 KATHERINE WILLAIMS Less Than 5 19:01.9 19:01.4 0:00.9
3 614 HADLEY PHILLIPS Less Than 5 19:16.2 19:06.3 0:15.2
4 613 SIDNEY HOBSON Less Than 5 21:29.9 19:42.2 2:28.9

Team - Gatesville Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 5278 EMMA SANCHEZ Less Than 5 18:32.1 18:32.1 0:00.0
2 5277 KIKIJIMENEZ Less Than 5 20:08.3 19:20.2 1:36.1
3 5279 NATASHA STONEMAN Less Than 5 21:34.9 20:05.1 3:02.7

Results By Race Day Event Services 4 10/04/2023 04:44:49



Race Date
October 04, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 569 ESMARELDA VALLE
2 568 MIRANDA MILLS

Team - Millsap
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 551 PAISLEY VAUGHN
2 549 HALEY DERINGTON

Team - Frost
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5252 KAYLEE THOMAS

Team - Morgan
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 553 SARIAH CONNER

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 599 MOLLY WILSON

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Girls

8th JH Girls

Overall
Place

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Less Than

Cumulative

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

20:28.1 20:28.1 0:00.0
29:03.1 24:45.6 8:35.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

24:43.1 24:43.1 0:00.0
28:15.6 26:29.3 3:32.4

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

20:48.6 20:48.6 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

19:47.4 19:47.4 0:00.0

Finish Position - Inc.

Average Time:

16:57.1 16:57.1 0:00.0
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Race Date

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

October 04, 2023

Bib No

Name

Team - Hamilton
Team Score (places): 21

862
816
864
859
856
861
819
817
857
863
811

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
(N )

ANNA PEARCY
CHASKA DOWNS
KAITLYN WALTON
PRESLEY LONG
CAMPBELL LENGEFELD
MILAGROS MONCADA
MADISON HENKES
PIPER HANSON
HARPER LENGEFELD
KAYLA TAWATER
MARLEY BOATWRIGHT

Team - Clifton
Team Score (places): 65

384
391
390
385
389
387
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CAMY BARSH

EVY KENNEDY
KYNDALL HUNT
NATALIA CATHCART
ALLI HUNT

LAYLAH GAONA

Team - Millsap
Team Score (places): 101

529
537
531
532
534
533
530
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ADDISON ABBOTT
KALEIGH WOOLDRIDGE
JOEY FROSS

CALISSA MARBUT
ALLISON ODE
MICHELLE MOYO
CYDNEY BARNETT

Team - Comanche
Team Score (places): 118

1085
1107
1095
1084
1086
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ZAYDA GODINEZ
ALICE PUENTE
JADE MORIN

ANA ESQUIVEL
MARIANA LOZANO

Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 13:27.8

13:07.1
13:07.8
13:27.2
13:47.0
13:49.9
14:08.0
14:14.7
14:22.5
15:01.1
16:08.1
17:12.3

13:07.1
13:07.4
13:14.0
13:22.3
13:27.8
13:34.5
13:40.2
13:45.5
13:53.9
14:07.3
14:24.1

0:00.0
0:00.7
0:20.1
0:39.9
0:42.7
1:00.9
1.07.6
1:15.4
1:53.9
3:00.9
4:05.1

Average Time: 14:17.3

13:23.9
13:36.3
13:56.0
15:12.0
15:18.3
15:59.1

13:23.9
13:30.1
13:38.7
14:02.0
14:17.3
14:34.3

0:00.0
0:12.4
0:32.1
1:48.1
1:54.4
2:35.2

Average Time: 15:04.6

13:49.1
14:11.5
14:27.7
15:08.7
17:46.2
18:16.1
25:32.3

13:49.1
14:00.3
14:09.4
14:24.2
15:04.6
15:36.5
17:01.6

0:00.0
0:22.3
0:38.5
1:19.5
3:57.0
4:27.0
11:43.1

Average Time: 15:17.6

14:34.4
14:53.5
15:09.8
15:24.4
16:25.9

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
2 3
4 7
6 13
8 21
(12) (33)
(14) 47)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
3 3
5 8
10 18
22 40
25 65
(32) (97)
Finish Position- 3
7 7
13 20
15 35
20 55
46 101
(48) (149)
(56) (205)
Finish Position- 4
16 16
19 35
21 56
26 82
36 118
6

14:34.4
14:43.9
14:52.5
15:00.5
15:17.6

0:00.0
0:19.1
0:354
0:49.9
1:51.5

10/04/2023 04:44:50



Race Date
October 04, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Comanche
Team Score (places): 118

6 1098 JULIETTE ORTIZ

Team - China Spring
Team Score (places): 128

62 TIMBER SCOTT

63 NATALIE SOTO

61 MADELYN RODRIGUEZ
725 LEXI YGLECIAS

69 BELLA YERGER

60 ANDREA MARTINEZ
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Team - Frost
Team Score (places): 159

5259 BRENDA MANRRIQUEZ
5258 FATIMA LUNA

5256 BRYNNA BANKS

5261 MORGAN WHITLEY
5260 AVERYN SUROVIK
5257 ADDISON CALVIN
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Team - Rio Vista
Team Score (places): 161

587 ZOEY OWNBY

589 KELLER RODRIGUEZ
585 KALLI DAYHUFF

584 MARILYN DAMIAN
590 JOANA SOFFIATTI
588 EVA RODRIGUEZ
586 HAEDEN HAMILTON
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Team - Crawford
Team Score (places): 193

5234 MADISON SCHUERG
5230 HAYLEE BARUTHA
5233 HAILEY LUSK

5235 ABIGAIL WARDEN
5232 MACEY CLOUD
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Results By Race Day Event Services

Final Team Results

Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Cumulative Time
Time Time Back

Average Time: 15:17.6

16:27.5 15:29.2 1:53.1

Average Time: 15:25.7

14:34.4 14:34.4 0:00.0
15:16.5 14:55.5 0:42.0
15:17.5 15:02.8 0:43.0
15:42.6 15:12.7 1:08.1
16:17.3 15:25.7 1:42.8
16:56.1 15:40.7 2:21.6

Average Time: 16:07.8

13:54.2 13:54.2 0:00.0
15:35.0 14:44.6 1:40.8
16:11.5 15:13.6 2:17.3
16:35.2 15:34.0 2:41.0
18:22.8 16:07.8 4:28.6
18:41.3 16:33.3 4:47.1

Average Time: 15:58.4

14:03.4 14:03.4 0:00.0
15:58.9 15:01.2 1:55.4
16:05.5 15:22.6 2:02.1
16:42.1 15:42.5 2:38.6
17:02.2 15:58.4 2:58.7
17:52.6 16:17.5 3:49.1
18:23.9 16:35.5 4:20.4

Average Time: 17:47.1

14:48.1 14:48.1 0:00.0
16:27.6 15:37.9 1:39.5
16:36.5 15:57.4 1:48.4
16:44.8 16:09.3 1:56.7
24:18.4 17:47.1 9:30.2

Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 4
(37) (155)
Finish Position- 5
17 17
23 40
24 64
29 93
35 128
(44) (172)
Finish Position- 6
9 9
28 37
34 71
39 110
49 159
(52) (211)
Finish Position- 7
11 11
31 42
33 75
41 116
45 161
(47) (208)
(50) (258)
Finish Position- 8
18 18
38 56
40 96
42 138
55 193
7
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
Varsity Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Jonesboro Finish Position- 9

Team Score (places): 204 Average Time: 17:21.7
1 514 LYNLEE DEATS 27 27 15:29.1 15:29.1 0:00.0
2 517 MADISON MANNING 30 57 15:50.7 15:39.9 0:21.5
3 513 ADALYNA ANDRADE 43 100 16:46.4 16:02.1 1:17.3
4 515 PAIGE GLENN 51 151 18:35.9 16:40.5 3:06.7
5 516 KYLEE GOULD 53 204 20:06.2 17:21.7 4:37.1
6 520 PEYTON WILLIAMSON (54) (258) 23:25.4 18:22.3 7:56.3
7 518 RACHAEL PRUETT (57) (315) 25:40.6 19:24.9  10:11.4
Team - Evant Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5242 HAILEY NERI Less Than 5 18:39.3 18:39.3 0:00.0

Team - Hill Country Eagles Homeschool Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 869 CARLY THOMPSON Less Than 5 15:14.7 15:14.7 0:00.0
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Mona Gloff Invitational Cross Country Meet

Race Date
October 04, 2023 Final Team Results
Girls
JV Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Cherokee Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places): 15 Average Time: 18:19.9
1 50 PAYTON HANLEY 1 1 16:25.6 16:25.6 0:00.0
2 54 TILAR TURMAN 2 3 17:40.5 17:03.0 1:14.8
3 53 MAYCIE SHANKLIN 3 6 18:05.3 17:23.8 1:39.7
4 49 LILY GRAVES 4 10 19:33.4 17:56.2 3:07.8
5 52 ARIAH RUIZ 5 15 19:54.7 18:19.9 3:29.1

Team - Comanche Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 1078 ANALICIA GOMEZ Less Than 5 18:15.2 18:15.2 0:00.0
2 1076 KELLY COLE Less Than 5 18:29.2 18:22.2 0:14.0
3 1077 BAILEY DUDLEY Less Than 5 18:38.1 18:27.5 0:22.8
4 1075 ANNA CARILLO Less Than 5 20:27.9 18:57.6 2:12.6

Team - Clifton Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 373 ANIYAN ZUNIGA Less Than 5 16:21.6 16:21.6 0:00.0
2 372 LEAH MARTINEZ Less Than 5 16:44.2 16:32.9 0:22.6
3 370 REESE FINNEY Less Than 5 17:10.8 16:45.5 0:49.2
4 371 ALESSANDRA GONZALEZ Less Than 5 17:11.8 16:52.1 0:50.1

Team - Rio Vista Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:
1 576 BAILEY STAROSTA Less Than 5 17:51.3 17:51.3 0:00.0
2 573 BREELY HOBBS Less Than 5 18:57.5 18:24.4 1:06.2
3 574 ABBIHOWARD Less Than 5 19:57.6 18:55.5 2:06.3
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